Fornavn
Magnus Millen
Lars Veen

Thias

Pelle

Emilie Bringedal
Sophia

Emma

Kasper

Tuva Seglem
Louise Storaas Vage
Lotte Bredland
Magnus Millen
Lars Veen

Thias

Pelle

Emilie Bringedal
Sophia

Emma

Kasper

Tuva Seglem
Louise Storaas Vage
Lotte Bredland
Magnus Millen
Lars Veen

Thias

Pelle

Emilie Bringedal
Sophia

Emma

Kasper

Tuva Seglem
Louise Storaas Vage
Lotte Bredland
Magnus Millen
Lars Veen

Jonas Trollsas
Thias

Pelle

Emilie Bringedal
Sophia

Emma

Marius Meele
Kasper

Tuva Seglem
Louise Storaas Vage
Lotte Bredland
Magnus Millen
Lars Veen

Jonas Trollsas
Thias

Pelle

Emilie Bringedal
Sophia

Emma

Marius Meele
Kasper

Tuva Seglem
Louise Storaas Vage
Lotte Bredland

Etternavn
Skaden
Konstad
Asla-Jakobsen
Dgrheim

Riise

Nygérd
Middelthon-Heggheim
Eidhammer
Waage
Handeland
Kvarven
Skaden
Konstad
Asla-Jakobsen
Dgrheim

Riise

Nygard
Middelthon-Heggheim
Eidhammer
Waage
Handeland
Kvarven
Skaden
Konstad
Asla-Jakobsen
Dgrheim

Riise

Nygard
Middelthon-Heggheim
Eidhammer
Waage
Handeland
Kvarven
Skaden
Konstad
Egeland
Asla-Jakobsen
Dgrheim

Riise

Nygard
Middelthon-Heggheim
Kjellergd
Eidhammer
Waage
Handeland
Kvarven
Skaden
Konstad
Egeland
Asla-Jakobsen
Dgrheim

Riise

Nygard
Middelthon-Heggheim
Kjellergd
Eidhammer
Waage
Handeland
Kvarven

Kjgnn Klubb

ARA AT ZTAAAZTZTIZTZITAARAZTZTARAAARAZTIZITZIAAAZITIAARARAZTIZTIIZTARAARZTAAARARZIIIIAARARIARARZTIIZXZ

Plogen Skiklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Jaeren Alpinklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Skiforeningen i Stavanger
Plogen Skiklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Jaeren Alpinklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Skiforeningen i Stavanger
Plogen Skiklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Jaeren Alpinklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Skiforeningen i Stavanger
Plogen Skiklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Hovden Sportsklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Jaeren Alpinklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Skiforeningen i Stavanger
Sandnes Idrettslag
Plogen Skiklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Hovden Sportsklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Jaeren Alpinklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Skiforeningen i Stavanger
Sandnes Idrettslag
Plogen Skiklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Plogen Skiklubb
Plogen Skiklubb

Gvelse
Trening
Trening
Trening
Trening
Trening
Trening
Trening
Trening
Trening
Trening
Trening
Utfor

Utfor

Utfor

Utfor

Utfor

Utfor

Utfor

Utfor

Utfor

Utfor

Utfor
Super-G
Super-G
Super-G
Super-G
Super-G
Super-G
Super-G
Super-G
Super-G
Super-G
Super-G
Storslaldm
Storslaldm
Storslaldm
Storslaldm
Storslaldm
Storslaldm
Storslaldm
Storslaldm
Storslaldm
Storslaldm
Storslaldm
Storslaldm
Storslaldm
Slaldm
Slaldm
Slaldm
Slaldm
Slaldm
Slaldm
Slaldm
Slaldm
Slaldm
Slaldm
Slaldm
Slaldm
Slaldm

Klasse
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e
u1e

Dato

01.04.2025
01.04.2025
01.04.2025
01.04.2025
01.04.2025
01.04.2025
01.04.2025
01.04.2025
01.04.2025
01.04.2025
01.04.2025
03.04.2025
03.04.2025
03.04.2025
03.04.2025
03.04.2025
03.04.2025
03.04.2025
03.04.2025
03.04.2025
03.04.2025
03.04.2025
04.04.2025
04.04.2025
04.04.2025
04.04.2025
04.04.2025
04.04.2025
04.04.2025
04.04.2025
04.04.2025
04.04.2025
04.04.2025
05.04.2025
05.04.2025
05.04.2025
05.04.2025
05.04.2025
05.04.2025
05.04.2025
05.04.2025
05.04.2025
05.04.2025
05.04.2025
05.04.2025
05.04.2025
06.04.2025
06.04.2025
06.04.2025
06.04.2025
06.04.2025
06.04.2025
06.04.2025
06.04.2025
06.04.2025
06.04.2025
06.04.2025
06.04.2025
06.04.2025



